

## Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, J&K (UT)

## Faculty Development Centre (Under PMMMNMTT)

**Organized** 

A Online Faculty Development Program on "Research Avenues and Challenges in Industry 4.0"

Certificate No: SMVDU/FDC/2022/107 Dt.15 Feb.2022

## **Certificate of Participation**

It is certified that *Muzaffar Qadir Lone* from *Department of Physics* attended Five Day Online Faculty Development Program at the Faculty Development Centre on the theme "Research Avenues and Challenges in Industry 4.0" from 31<sup>st</sup> Jan 2022 to 4<sup>th</sup> Feb 2022. The FDP was organized by Faculty Development Centre (under PMMMNMTT Scheme) in collaboration with the School of Mechanical Engineering of Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra.

विज्ञानं ब्रह्म

(Dr. Amit Sinha)
Assistant Professor

School of Mechanical Engineering,

Organizing Secretary

Sunt

(Dr. Balbir Singh)
Associate Professor
School of Mechanical Engineering,
Workshop Coordinator

(Dr. Supran K. Sharma)
FDC Coordinator
Faculty Development Centre

Dean, Faculty of Management